Individual Results: NORTH AND EASTERN ONTARIO REGIONAL - QUINTE WEST, ON - Jul 1, 2023

Rank Last Name

Category: Chief

1

2
3
4

Category: Rookie

1
2
3

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20
21
22

23

24

Baker
King
Kalan

Cowan

Bergeron-
Perreault

Stirling

Couture
VanGoethem
Daniel
McLean
Lukings
Daniel

Lucier

Howard
Doherty
Morphet

Curry

Picotte
Giantsopoulos
George
Foster

Anderson

Mulder

Erwin
Feldcamp

Blair

Gatward

Steadman

First
Name

Steve
Greg
Randy

James

Emile
Alexander
Félix-
Antoine
Kael
Michael
Isaac
Owen

Ryan

Nolan

Jon
Cole
Sean
Cole
Ryan
George
Tyler
Trevon

Taylor

Maxim

Ethan
William
Chris

Dylan

Maxwell

Department

London Fire & Rescue
Quinte West Fire / Rescue
Thames Centre Fire Department

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

St-Alphonse Rodriguez
seneca fire college

SSI Saint-Cesaire
Lambton College
Lambton College
Lambton College
Lambton College
Lambton College

Lambton College
Markham Fire Department

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Quinte West Fire / Rescue

Lambton College

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

seneca fire college

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

seneca fire college

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Lambton College

Belleville Fire Department
seneca fire college

Lambton College
Belleville Fire Department

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Penalty |

Team Name Status

Quinte West Fire / Rescue

seneca fire college - Sting

Lambton College - Fire School
Team 2

Lambton College - Fire School
Team 3

Lambton College - Fire School
Team 1

Lambton College - Fire School
Team 2

Lambton College - Fire School
Team 3

Lambton College - Fire School
Team 2

Markham Fire Department

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters - Fleming College
Mens Team Red

Quinte West Fire / Rescue

Lambton College - Fire School
Team 1

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters - Fleming College
Mens Team Red

seneca fire college - Sting 2

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters - Fleming College
Mens Team Red

seneca fire college - Sting

Team: Fleming College Pre-
Service Firefighters - Fleming
College Mens Team Blue (Men)

Lambton College - Fire School
Team 3

Belleville Fire Department - The
Young Guns

seneca fire college - Sting

Lambton College - Fire School
Team 2

Belleville Fire Department - The
Veterans

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters - Fleming College
Mens Team Red

TARGET

BOX

BOX/
TARGET

HI RISE

Results

01:54:36 WC
01:58:50 BYE
02:20:86 WC

03:09:92 WC

01:34:37 WC
01:42:92 WC
01:42:97 WC

01:43:30 WC

01:44:62 WC

01:45:26 WC

01:45:72 WC

01:45:76 WC

01:47:47 WC
01:47:60 WC

01:48:75 WC

01:49:91 BYE

01:49:97 WC

01:50:44 WC

01:51:43 WC

01:51:80 WC

01:53:19 WC

01:53:64 WC

01:56:83 WC

01:58:42 WC
02:00:16 WC
02:01:61 WC

02:01:63 WC

02:01:69 WC

Bye or
WildCard



25

26
27
28
29
30
31

32

33

34
35

36

37

38

39

40
41

42

43
44
45

46
47

48

49

50

51
52
53

54

55

56

57

58

Lee

Worth
Cox
Hughes
Linde
Dean
Meaney

Chhiba

Hardy

Shorey
Zavhorodniy

Fleming

Chisholm

Di Matteo

Warman

DeVries

MacDonald
Ward

Anderson
Merocchi

Wehring

Clark
Wuebbolt

St.Thomas

Davidson

Hagley

Halstead
Barton

Psihalos
Roy
Napoleone

Levac

Wilson

Jahshan

Shawn

Slater
Chris
Zachary
limars
Jeff
William

Dylan

Eric

Wilson
Yan

Megan

Seth

Vinnie

Adrienne

Kevin

David
Jenneva

Grayce
Nancy

Teagan

Taylor
Michelle

Emma

Sarah

Alyssa

Nina
Shelby

Isabel
Emily
Vanessa
Stephane

Alyssa

Angelina

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

seneca fire college
Mississauga Fire & Emergency
seneca fire college

seneca fire college

Perth Fire Department

seneca fire college

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Belleville Fire Department

Stonemills Fire Department
seneca fire college

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Belleville Fire Department

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Quinte West Fire / Rescue

Loyalist Township Emergency
Services

Lambton College

Lambton College
Markham Fire Department

Lambton College

Lambton College
Markham Fire Department

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Lambton College

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Loyalist Township Emergency
Services

Quinte West Fire / Rescue

seneca fire college
Lambton College

seneca fire college

Loyalist Township Emergency
Services

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

seneca fire college

Team: Fleming College Pre-
Service Firefighters - Fleming
College Mens Team Blue (Men)

seneca fire college - Sting 2

seneca fire college - Sting
seneca fire college - Sting

seneca fire college - Sting 2

Team: Fleming College Pre-
Service Firefighters - Fleming
College Mens Team Blue (Men)

Belleville Fire Department - The
Young Guns

Stonemills Fire Department
seneca fire college - Sting 2

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters - Fleming College
Women's Team

Team: Fleming College Pre-
Service Firefighters - Fleming
College Mens Team Blue (Men)

Belleville Fire Department - The
Young Guns

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters - Fleming College
Women's Team

Quinte West Fire / Rescue

Loyalist Township Emergency
Services

Lambton College - Lambton
College Fire School

Lambton College - Lambton
College Fire School

Markham Fire Department

Lambton College - Fire School
Team 4 WOMEN

Lambton College - Lambton
College Fire School

Markham Fire Department

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters - Fleming College
Women's Team

Lambton College - Fire School
Team 4 WOMEN

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters - Fleming College
Women's Team

Loyalist Township Emergency
Services

Quinte West Fire / Rescue

Seneca Fire College - Sting
Ladies

Lambton College - Fire School
Team 4 WOMEN

Seneca Fire College - Sting
Ladies

Loyalist Township Emergency
Services

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters - Fleming College
Women's Team

Seneca Fire College - Sting
Ladies

DOOR

STAIR

TARGET

BOX

STAIR

BOX

BOX/
HAMMER

BOX
BOX

BOX/
HAMMER

BOX
BOX

BOX

BOX

DNF

DNF

02:02:14 WC

02:02:55 WC
02:05:56 WC
02:05:87 WC
02:06:25 WC
02:08:19 BYE
02:09:76 WC

02:13:41 WC

02:23:52 WC

02:26:85 WC
02:27:00 WC

02:29:65 BYE

02:30:70 WC

02:35:43 WC

02:36:91 BYE

02:45:57 BYE
02:56:37

03:10:29 WC

03:15:05 WC
03:19:27 WC
03:20:07 WC

03:27:31 WC
03:40:10 WC

03:46:09 BYE

04:07:57 WC

04:30:72 BYE

05:03:76 WC
05:11:88 BYE
05:58:90

06:37:41

06:57:04

07:00:27

00:00:00

00:00:00



Category: Volunteer

o Ok WN -

10

11
12
13

14
15

16
17
18

19

20
21

22

23
24
25
26

27

28

29

Millington
Pringle
Thompson
Stirling
Giantsopoulos

Erwin

Labbé

Dean
Meaney

Leduc

Hardy
Dares
MEHLHORN

Shorey
BODZASY

Di Matteo
DeVries

MacDonald

Capper

Brown
Scaletta

St.Thomas

McAuley
Halstead
Barton

Ferreira
Lacosse

Levac

Way

Pat

Chip

Joe
Alexander
George

Ethan

Marc-
André

Jeff
William

Denis
Eric
Travis
MICHAEL

Wilson
ALEX

Vinnie
Kevin

David

Sue

Ivan
Ashley

Emma

Lianne
Nina
Shelby

Micaela
Nicole

Stephane

Kallista

Quinte West Fire / Rescue
Brampton Fire Department
Town of Greater Napanee
seneca fire college
seneca fire college

Belleville Fire Department

Service de la sécurité publique
Sainte-Brigitte-de-Laval Caserne
6 de la MRC de la Jacques
Cartier

Perth Fire Department
seneca fire college
Lanark Highlands Fire
Department

Belleville Fire Department

Hope Township Fire Department

Mulmur- Melancthon Fire
Department

Stonemills Fire Department
Stonemills Fire Department

Belleville Fire Department

Quinte West Fire / Rescue
Loyalist Township Emergency
Services

Halton Hills Fire Department

Ottawa Fire Department
Stonemills Fire Department

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Stonemills Fire Department

Loyalist Township Emergency
Services

Quinte West Fire / Rescue

Loyalist Township Emergency
Services

Loyalist Township Emergency
Services

Loyalist Township Emergency
Services

Stonemills Fire Department

Quinte West Fire / Rescue
BOX

seneca fire college - Sting
seneca fire college - Sting 2

Belleville Fire Department - The
Young Guns

STAIR

seneca fire college - Sting 2

Belleville Fire Department - The

Young Guns TARGET

Stonemills Fire Department
Stonemills Fire Department

Belleville Fire Department - The
Young Guns

Quinte West Fire / Rescue

Loyalist Township Emergency
Services

BOX/
BOX

Stonemills Fire Department BOX

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters - Fleming College
Women's Team

Stonemills Fire Department

Loyalist Township Emergency
Services

Quinte West Fire / Rescue

Loyalist Township Emergency
Services

Loyalist Township Emergency
Services

Loyalist Township Emergency
Services

BOX
BOX
BOX

BOX

BOX/
HAMMER
/ DOOR

Stonemills Fire Department

01:24:96 BYE
01:26:35 WC
01:39:66 BYE
01:42:92 WC
01:51:43 WC

01:58:42 WC

02:06:56 WC

02:08:19 BYE
02:09:76 WC

02:14:44 BYE

02:23:52 WC
02:24:63 WC
02:26:56 WC

02:26:85 WC
02:31:46 WC

02:35:43 WC
02:45:57 BYE
02:56:37

03:07:17 WC

03:12:06 WC
03:27:88 WC

03:46:09 BYE

04:31:49 BYE
05:03:76 WC
05:11:88 BYE
05:13:34 WC

06:13:11

07:00:27

08:35:88
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