Individual Results: NORTH AND EASTERN ONTARIO REGIONAL - QUINTE WEST, ON - Jul 1, 2023

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty Status	Results	Bye or WildCard		
Category: Chief									
1	Baker	Steve	London Fire & Rescue			01:54:36	WC		
2	King	Greg	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Quinte West Fire / Rescue		01:58:50	BYE		
3	Kalan	Randy	Thames Centre Fire Department			02:20:86	WC		
4	Cowan	James	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters			03:09:92	WC		
Cate	gory: Rookie								
1	Bergeron- Perreault	Émile	St-Alphonse Rodriguez			01:34:37	WC		
2	Stirling	Alexander	seneca fire college	seneca fire college - Sting		01:42:92	WC		
3	Couture	Félix- Antoine	SSI Saint-Cesaire			01:42:97	WC		
4	VanGoethem	Kael	Lambton College	Lambton College - Fire School Team 2		01:43:30	WC		
5	Daniel	Michael	Lambton College	Lambton College - Fire School Team 3		01:44:62	WC		
6	McLean	Isaac	Lambton College	Lambton College - Fire School Team 1	TARGET	01:45:26	WC		
7	Lukings	Owen	Lambton College	Lambton College - Fire School Team 2		01:45:72	WC		
8	Daniel	Ryan	Lambton College	Lambton College - Fire School Team 3		01:45:76	WC		
9	Lucier	Nolan	Lambton College	Lambton College - Fire School Team 2		01:47:47	WC		
10	Howard	Jon	Markham Fire Department	Markham Fire Department		01:47:60	WC		
11	Doherty	Cole	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters - Fleming College Mens Team Red		01:48:75	WC		
12	Morphet	Sean	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Quinte West Fire / Rescue		01:49:91	BYE		
13	Curry	Cole	Lambton College	Lambton College - Fire School Team 1		01:49:97	WC		
14	Picotte	Ryan	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters - Fleming College Mens Team Red		01:50:44	WC		
15	Giantsopoulos	George	seneca fire college	seneca fire college - Sting 2		01:51:43	WC		
16	George	Tyler	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters - Fleming College Mens Team Red		01:51:80	ı WC		
17	Foster	Trevon	seneca fire college	seneca fire college - Sting		01:53:19	WC		
18	Anderson	Taylor	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Team: Fleming College Pre- Service Firefighters - Fleming College Mens Team Blue (Men)		01:53:64	WC		
19	Mulder	Maxim	Lambton College	Lambton College - Fire School Team 3	BOX	01:56:83	WC		
20	Erwin	Ethan	Belleville Fire Department	Belleville Fire Department - The Young Guns		01:58:42	WC		
21	Feldcamp	William	seneca fire college	seneca fire college - Sting		02:00:16	WC		
22	Blair	Chris	Lambton College	Lambton College - Fire School Team 2	BOX / TARGET	02:01:61	WC		
23	Gatward	Dylan	Belleville Fire Department	Belleville Fire Department - The Veterans	HI RISE	02:01:63	WC		
24	Steadman	Maxwell	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters - Fleming College Mens Team Red		02:01:69	WC		

				Tarani Flancia a Callaga Dec		
25	Lee	Shawn	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Team: Fleming College Pre- Service Firefighters - Fleming College Mens Team Blue (Men)		02:02:14 WC
26	Worth	Slater	seneca fire college	seneca fire college - Sting 2	DOOR	02:02:55 WC
27	Cox	Chris	Mississauga Fire & Emergency			02:05:56 WC
28	Hughes	Zachary	seneca fire college	seneca fire college - Sting		02:05:87 WC
29	Linde	Ilmars	seneca fire college	seneca fire college - Sting	STAIR	02:06:25 WC
30	Dean	Jeff	Perth Fire Department			02:08:19 BYE
31	Meaney	William	seneca fire college	seneca fire college - Sting 2		02:09:76 WC
32	Chhiba	Dylan	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Team: Fleming College Pre- Service Firefighters - Fleming College Mens Team Blue (Men)		02:13:41 WC
33	Hardy	Eric	Belleville Fire Department	Belleville Fire Department - The Young Guns	TARGET	02:23:52 WC
34	Shorey	Wilson	Stonemills Fire Department	Stonemills Fire Department		02:26:85 WC
35	Zavhorodniy	Yan	seneca fire college	seneca fire college - Sting 2		02:27:00 WC
36	Fleming	Megan	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters - Fleming College Women's Team		02:29:65 BYE
37	Chisholm	Seth	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Team: Fleming College Pre- Service Firefighters - Fleming College Mens Team Blue (Men)	вох	02:30:70 WC
38	Di Matteo	Vinnie	Belleville Fire Department	Belleville Fire Department - The Young Guns		02:35:43 WC
39	Warman	Adrienne	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters - Fleming College Women's Team	STAIR	02:36:91 BYE
40	DeVries	Kevin	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Quinte West Fire / Rescue		02:45:57 BYE
41	MacDonald	David	Loyalist Township Emergency Services	Loyalist Township Emergency Services		02:56:37
42	Ward	Jenneva	Lambton College	Lambton College - Lambton College Fire School		03:10:29 WC
43	Anderson	Grayce	Lambton College	Lambton College - Lambton College Fire School	вох	03:15:05 WC
44	Merocchi	Nancy	Markham Fire Department	Markham Fire Department		03:19:27 WC
45	Wehring	Teagan	Lambton College	Lambton College - Fire School Team 4 WOMEN	BOX / HAMMER	03:20:07 WC
46	Clark	Taylor	Lambton College	Lambton College - Lambton College Fire School	вох	03:27:31 WC
47	Wuebbolt	Michelle	Markham Fire Department	Markham Fire Department	BOX	03:40:10 WC
48	St.Thomas	Emma	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters - Fleming College Women's Team		03:46:09 BYE
49	Davidson	Sarah	Lambton College	Lambton College - Fire School Team 4 WOMEN	BOX / HAMMER	04:07:57 WC
50	Hagley	Alyssa	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters - Fleming College Women's Team		04:30:72 BYE
51	Halstead	Nina	Loyalist Township Emergency Services	Loyalist Township Emergency Services	вох	05:03:76 WC
52	Barton	Shelby	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	BOX	05:11:88 BYE
53	Psihalos	Isabel	seneca fire college	Seneca Fire College - Sting Ladies		05:58:90
54	Roy	Emily	Lambton College	Lambton College - Fire School Team 4 WOMEN	вох	06:37:41
55	Napoleone	Vanessa	seneca fire college	Seneca Fire College - Sting Ladies	вох	06:57:04
56	Levac	Stephane	Loyalist Township Emergency Services	Loyalist Township Emergency Services		07:00:27
57	Wilson	Alyssa	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters - Fleming College Women's Team	DNF	00:00:00
58	Jahshan	Angelina	seneca fire college	Seneca Fire College - Sting Ladies	DNF	00:00:00

Category:	Volunteer	

Cale	gory. Volunte	E				
1	Millington	Pat	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Quinte West Fire / Rescue		01:24:96 BYE
2	Pringle	Chip	Brampton Fire Department		BOX	01:26:35 WC
3	Thompson	Joe	Town of Greater Napanee			01:39:66 BYE
4	Stirling	Alexander	seneca fire college	seneca fire college - Sting		01:42:92 WC
5	Giantsopoulos	George	seneca fire college	seneca fire college - Sting 2		01:51:43 WC
6	Erwin	Ethan	Belleville Fire Department	Belleville Fire Department - The Young Guns		01:58:42 WC
7	Labbé	Marc- André	Service de la sécurité publique Sainte-Brigitte-de-Laval Caserne 6 de la MRC de la Jacques Cartier		STAIR	02:06:56 WC
8	Dean	Jeff	Perth Fire Department			02:08:19 BYE
9	Meaney	William	seneca fire college	seneca fire college - Sting 2		02:09:76 WC
10	Leduc	Denis	Lanark Highlands Fire Department			02:14:44 BYE
11	Hardy	Eric	Belleville Fire Department	Belleville Fire Department - The Young Guns	TARGET	02:23:52 WC
12	Dares	Travis	Hope Township Fire Department			02:24:63 WC
13	MEHLHORN	MICHAEL	Mulmur- Melancthon Fire Department			02:26:56 WC
14	Shorey	Wilson	Stonemills Fire Department	Stonemills Fire Department		02:26:85 WC
15	BODZASY	ALEX	Stonemills Fire Department	Stonemills Fire Department		02:31:46 WC
16	Di Matteo	Vinnie	Belleville Fire Department	Belleville Fire Department - The Young Guns		02:35:43 WC
17	DeVries	Kevin	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Quinte West Fire / Rescue		02:45:57 BYE
18	MacDonald	David	Loyalist Township Emergency Services	Loyalist Township Emergency Services		02:56:37
19	Capper	Sue	Halton Hills Fire Department		BOX / BOX	03:07:17 WC
20	Brown	Ivan	Ottawa Fire Department			03:12:06 WC
21	Scaletta	Ashley	Stonemills Fire Department	Stonemills Fire Department	BOX	03:27:88 WC
22	St.Thomas	Emma	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters - Fleming College Women's Team		03:46:09 BYE
23	McAuley	Lianne	Stonemills Fire Department	Stonemills Fire Department		04:31:49 BYE
24	Halstead	Nina	Loyalist Township Emergency Services	Loyalist Township Emergency Services	вох	05:03:76 WC
25	Barton	Shelby	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	BOX	05:11:88 BYE
26	Ferreira	Micaela	Loyalist Township Emergency Services	Loyalist Township Emergency Services	BOX	05:13:34 WC
27	Lacosse	Nicole	Loyalist Township Emergency Services	Loyalist Township Emergency Services	вох	06:13:11
28	Levac	Stephane	Loyalist Township Emergency Services	Loyalist Township Emergency Services		07:00:27
29	Way	Kallista	Stonemills Fire Department	Stonemills Fire Department	BOX / HAMMER / DOOR	08:35:88